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FORMER PITA  P IT 
2626 N Pearl Street
Tacoma, WA 98407

https://www.google.com/maps/place/2626+N+Pearl+St,+Tacoma,+WA+98407/@47.2720827,-122.5190105,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x549054b87b6a4469:0xa8d1085b1a00eca3!8m2!3d47.2720791!4d-122.5164356!16s%2Fg%2F11bw3zsdyg
https://fwp-inc.com/


•	 Endcap with Drive Thru

•	 Prominent frontage on Pearl Street, also known as Highway 163

•	 Located in Tacoma’s North End neighborhood which boasts high density and 

significantly above average household income

•	 Minutes from the Point Defiance Zoo and Aquarium which has over 700,000 

visits per year 

•	 Located in the north end’s major retail core 

5 Minutes 

10 Minutes 

15 Minutes 

35,869 $135,715 18,343

89,786 $134,098 57,052

218,709 $120,724 160,805

NEARBY TENANTS
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2 , 196 SF $38.00 PSF  GROSS 

FOR LEASE

Population Average HH Income Daytime PopulationRegis - 2025

Additional Rent: None – Gross.  Rent as quoted includes Tenant’s obligated 
prorated share of real estate taxes, insurance and common area maintenance.

Utilities:  Tenant shall pay for all separately metered utilities and any new 
connections to utilities used within the Premises.
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1/4" = 1'-0"1 Level 1 Copy 1

Number Name Area Occupancy Load Factor Occupant Load

2 Dining 500 SF UNCONCENTRATED
ASSEMBLY

15 NSF 33.3

3 Kitchen 309 SF COMMERCIAL KITCHEN 200 GSF 1.5
4 Storage 291 SF ACCESSORY STORAGE 300 GSF 1
5 Restroom 45 SF ACCESSORY STORAGE 300 GSF .2
6 Corridor 56 SF ACCESSORY STORAGE 300 GSF .2
7 Restroom 47 SF ACCESSORY STORAGE 300 GSF .2
8 Office Area 690 SF BUSINESS 100 NSF 7.1

TOTAL: 43.5 OCCUPANTS

SPRINKLERED.2" PER OCCUPANT
124X.2 = 24.8" REQUIRED (ACTUAL = 180") 

EGRESS WIDTH REQUIREMENTS

ROOM SCHEDULE

PER IBC TABLE 2902.1

RESTAURANTS (36.4 OCCUPANTS)

PLUMBING FIXTURES REQUIRED: 
WATER CLOSETS REQUIRED: 1 PER 75 FOR MALES, 1 PER 75 FOR FEMALES
LAVATORIES REQUIRED: 1 PER 200 
DRINKING FOUNTAINS REQUIRED: 1 PER 500
SERVICE SINK: 1 REQUIRED

OFFICES (7.1 OCCUPANTS)

PLUMBING FIXTURES REQUIRED: 
WATER CLOSETS REQUIRED: 1 PER 25 FOR THE FIRST 50
LAVATORIES REQUIRED: 1 PER 40 FOR THE FIRST 80 
DRINKING FOUNTAINS REQUIRED: 1 PER 100
SERVICE SINK: 0 REQUIRED (15 OCCUPANTS OR FEWER)

ASSUMED 300 MALES & 300 FEMALES
WATER CLOSETS REQUIRED: 2 FOR MALES, 4 FOR FEMALES
LAVATORIES REQUIRED: 2 FOR MALES, 2 FOR FEMALES
DRINKING FOUNTAINS REQUIRED: 1
SERVICE SINK REQUIRED: 1

PLUMBING FIXTURE CALCULATIONS

WALL TYPE 1 
3 5/8" MTL STUDS TO UNDERSIDE OF STRUCT W/ 1/2" TYPE X GWB AND RUBBER BASE EA SIDE

WALL TYPE 2
6" MTL STUDS TO UNDERSIDE OF STRUCT W/ 1/2" TYPE X GWB AND RUBBER BASE EA SIDE

WALL TYPES

DOORS 37, 38, 39, 40: 36" X 84" WOOD DOOR W/ ACCESSIBLE HARDWARE. INCLUDE CLOSER, 1.5 PAIR HINGES, LEVER HANDLE, AND CLASSROOM LOCK @ EA. 

DOOR 29: 36" X 80" WOOD DOUBLE ACTING DOOR W/ ACCESSIBLE HARDWARE. INCLUDE 1.5 PAIR HINGES.

DOOR 36: STOREFRONT DOOR W/ ACCESSIBLE HARDWARE. 36" WIDE - MATCH EXISTING OPENING HEIGHT. INCLUDE CLOSER, 1.5 PAIR HINGLES, LEVER HANDLE, AND CLASSROOM LOCK.

DOORS

ALL KITCHEN APPLIANCES AND SURFACES TO BE ADA COMPLIANT. WORK SURFACES TO BE 34" AFF.

ACCESSIBILITY

WINDOWS 24 AND 25: (2) EQ STOREFRONT WINDOWS ON EITHER SIDE OF DOOR. VIF FOR DIMENSIONS.

WINDOWS
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EXISTING PARKING: 52 SPACES (50 STANDARD, 2 ADA)
PROPOSED PARKING: 50 SPACES (48 STANDARD, 2 ADA)

PARKING REQUIRED PER TACOMA MUNICIPAL CODE: 
BANK = 6,450 SF (B BUSINESS OCC)
3 PARKING SPACES REQUIRED PER 1,000 SF = 19.35 SPOTS REQUIRED

EATING/DRINKING ESTABLISHMENT = 1,107 SF
6 PARKING SPACES REQUIRED PER 1,000 SF = 6.65 SPOTS REQUIRED

TENANT SPACE = 856 SF (B BUSINESS OCC)
3 PARKING SPACES REQUIRED PER 1,000 SF = 2.55 SPOTS REQUIRED

TOTAL REQUIRED PARKING SPOTS: 29 SPOTS

ADA PARKING:
PER IBC TABLE 1106.1
FOR 26-50 STALLS: 2 ADA SPACES REQUIRED 
2 EXISTING (1 VAN PLUS 1 STANDARD)

PARKING INFORMATION
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© First Western Properties, Inc. DISCLAIMER: The above information has been secured from sources believed to be reliable, 
however, no representations are made to its accuracy. Prospective tenants or buyers should consult their professional advisors 
and conduct their own independent investigation. Properties are subject to change in price and/or availability without notice.

RELATIONSHIP  FOCUSED.
RESULTS DRIVEN .
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TACOMA |  K IRKLAND |  PORTLAND |  SEATTLE

© First Western Properties, Inc. DISCLAIMER: The above information has been secured from sources believed to be reliable, 
however, no representations are made to its accuracy. Prospective tenants or buyers should consult their professional advisors 

and conduct their own independent investigation. Properties are subject to change in price and/or availability without notice.

T IM WEBER
	  253.471.5502

        tweber@firstwesternproperties.com


